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Speed Rifle

Frenchy

Loose Cannon
Putnamville Kid
Michigan Slim
Slipnotz

Flush Draw

Ya Big Tree
Fire Eater
Woody Tinker
Kaya

Short Term Emory
Wild Walt
Horse Pistol

ﬁ)eed Pistol

Short Term Emory
Wild Walt
Slipnotz
Frenchy
Loose Cannon
Flush Draw
Horse Pistol
Ya Big Tree
Michigan Siim
Buck Henry
Kaya

Fire Eater
Woody Tinker

Time
3.96
3.98
413
493
4.96
5.12
6.09
6.48
8.34
8.39
8.88
9.13

13.67

Time
483
5.23
5.34
5.60
5.78
6.51
7.36
7.48
8.06
8.38

11.41
12.24
13.50
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Fabruary Sidematch
27-15

522 Combo

Slipnotz

Wild Walt
Buck Henry
Woody Tinker
Michigan Slim
Horse Pistol
Kaya

Flush Draw

[Derringer

Wild Walt
Slipnotz
Woodie Tinker
Horse Pistol
Flush Draw

Pocket Pistol

Wild Walt
Slipnotz
Woodie Tinker
Horse Pistol
Flush Draw
Buck Henry

Time
12.53
14.66
15.14
15.29
18.47
19.56
19.57
21.91

Time
13.68
15.41
24.06
2449
29.70

Time
8.79
9.52

10.19
11.20
11.31
14.74

Speed Shotgun 1 Time

Ya Big Tree
Short Term
Frenchy Yukon
Wild Walt
Horse Pistol
Kaya

Buck Henry

10.60
11.70
12.77
14.59
17.70
18.28
22.26



